
Name E-mail Office:
Office 

Hours

Althouse, Michael (PT)  michael.althouse@csus.edu  MND 5045  T/TR: 10:30-11:45am

Anderson, Jared (PT)  mrjared@gmail.com  MND 5026 
T/Th: 11:00 - 11:45, 1:30 - 2:45

Anderson, Kristen (PT) k.anderson@csus.edu MND 5025 
Thursdays from 12:15-1:00

Boyd, Alexandra (PT)  a.boyd@csus.edu  MND 5031  W: 10am-1pm

Campbell, Matthew (PT)  mcampbell1023@gmail.com  MND 5026  Wed: 1 - 1:45pm + virtually by 

appointment. 

Clark, Evan (PT)  clark.commstudies@gmail.com  MND 2010  M: 10:30am-11:45am

Cochran, Miles (PT)  MC96@csus.edu  MND 5043  M 3:00-3:30 W 12:00-1:00

Crooks, Oliva (TA) oliviacrooks@csus.edu MND 5029 MW 4:30pm-4:55pm.

DeVere, Daniel (PT)  devere@csus.edu  MND 5038 
M: 1:15-3:15pm + virtually by 

appointment

Gardner, Rebecca (PT)  rgardner@hmslawgroup.com  MND 5031  W: Noon - 1:30 p.m.

Giannini, Gino (PT) giannini@csus.edu MND 5025 
M/T 1:30-2:15

Gooley-Carson, Aryana 

(PT) 
aryanagooley@csus.edu  MND 5041 

M: 2:00-5:00p + virtually by 

appointment

Gordon, Leland (PT)  lelandgordon@gmail.com  MND 5025  T: 10:30-12 & 1:15-2:00p

Herzig, Mark (PT)   herzig@csus.edu  MND 2010  T: 10a-11:30a

Keller, Rik (PT)  rik.keller@csus.edu 
LIB 58 

(MND5012) 

M:11:30am-12:30p 4:30p-5:00p Lib 

58B

Knifong, Donna (PT)  donna.knifong@saclink.csus.edu  MND 5003  T: 1:10 - 2:40pm

Levato, Kai (TA)  kailevato@csus.edu  MND 5029 
T: 4:20-5:50 PM 

Lewis, Hestia (TA) hrlewis@csus.edu MND 5029 M/W: 1-2:15 pm

Lucero, Haley (PT)  Haley.lucero@csus.edu  MND 5041 
MW 7:30-7:45am, 11:00am-12:00pm, 

1:00-1:15pm, 2:45-3:15pm

Maben, Chris (PT)  christopherjmaben@gmail.com  MND 5030  T/TR: 11:00-1:00p

Marquis, Trinette (PT)  csusmarquis@gmail.com  MND 5001  T, Th 8-9 a.m.

Muqatash, Kanar (GA) kanarmuqatash@csus.edu MND 5005

Ortiz, Edward (PT)  erevolver@hotmail.com  MND 5003  TUE:  5;00-5:45pm

Patterson, Chris (PT)  cjp47@csus.edu  MND 5003  T/TH 11:45a-1:15p

Phair, Krista (PT)  k.phair@csus.edu MND 5026  M/W: 11:30AM -1:00PM

Poeppelman, Timi (PT)  timischool@gmail.com  MND 5001  M/T/TR: 10:15-11 a.m.

Pritchard, Ryan (PT)  ryanpritchard@csus.edu  MND 5043  Tue: 3:00 - 6:00 pm

Part-Time Office Hours Fall 2025

Boyle, Victoria (TA) victoriaboyle@csus.edu MND 5033
M: 4:30-5:15PM

W: 12:15-1:00pm
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Regalado Irene (TA)  IreneRegalado@csus.edu  MND 5033 
W/Th 5:15 pm – 5:45 pm, or by 

appointment

Shubert, Tyler (TA) 
 tshubert@csus.edu

MND 5033 Tuesday 9:00 — 10:30 am or by 

appointment

Tobiassen, Avery (TA) averytobiassen@csus.edu MND 5029 M: 3:00-3:45pm

T: 12:00-12:45pm

Vasquez, Karen (PT)  karen.vasquez@csus.edu  MND 5031 
T/Th  9:30 - 10:15am

Winters, Frances (PT)  franceslwinters@gmail.com  MND 5038  T/TH 9:00-10:00 am

Ricco, Sol (TA)  Solricco@csus.edu  MND 5033 
T: 9:15A-10:00A

TR: 12:00P-12:45P
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